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Description

199902110000
60721

02/11/1999
02:08:43

DAVIS PHILLIP
WAYNE

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199608190002
68551

199902220000
73591

02/22/1999
02:11:29

DAVIS PHILLIP
WAYNE

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

199708130002
57011

199904010001
38211

04/01/1999
11:53:53

DAVIS PHILLIP
WAYNE

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199708130002
57011

199908090003
32091

08/09/1999
09:11:28

DAVIS PHILLIP
WAYNE

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199812160005
01521

199910290004
46641

10/29/1999
10:21:31

DAVIS PHILLIP
WAYNE

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199812160005
01521

199910290004
46651

10/29/1999
10:21:34

DAVIS PHILLIP
WAYNE

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199708130002
57011

199902110000
60701

02/11/1999
02:05:47

DAVIS PHILLIP
WAYNE

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199608190002
68581

199910290004
46661

10/29/1999
10:21:36

DAVIS PHILLIP
WAYNE

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199705080001
44331

199909300004
08421

09/30/1999
12:48:07

DAVIS PHILLIP
WAYNE

Grantee DEEDS BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

6 28 Lot#:77 Book:6
Pg:28


