Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902110000 60721	02/11/1999 02:08:43	DAVIS PHILLIP WAYNE	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199608190002 68551	
199902220000 73591	02/22/1999 02:11:29	DAVIS PHILLIP WAYNE	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO					199708130002 57011	
199904010001 38211	04/01/1999 11:53:53	DAVIS PHILLIP WAYNE	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY					199708130002 57011	
199908090003 32091	08/09/1999 09:11:28	DAVIS PHILLIP WAYNE	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199812160005 01521	
199910290004 46641	10/29/1999 10:21:31	DAVIS PHILLIP WAYNE	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY					199812160005 01521	
199910290004 46651	10/29/1999 10:21:34	DAVIS PHILLIP WAYNE	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY					199708130002 57011	
199902110000 60701	02/11/1999 02:05:47	DAVIS PHILLIP WAYNE	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199608190002 68581	
199910290004 46661	10/29/1999 10:21:36	DAVIS PHILLIP WAYNE	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY					199705080001 44331	
199909300004 08421	09/30/1999 12:48:07	DAVIS PHILLIP WAYNE	Grantee	DEEDS	BUCK CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			6	28		Lot#:77 Book:6 Pg:28